## PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL NO. 2294

Page 1, line 2, replace "coverage" with "policies"

Page 1, line 8, remove "1."

Page 1, line 11, after "provides" insert "a policy for"

Page 1, line 12, replace "for" with "of" and after "telemedicine" insert "services"

Page 1, remove lines 13 through 23

Page 2, remove lines 1 through 14

Page 2, line 17, after "provide" insert "a policy for"

Page 2, line 18, after "coverage" insert "of telemedicine services"

Page 2, line 19, remove "for telemedicine services"

Renumber accordingly